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ABSTRACT

In the world of work, there are many factors needed by every employee in order to
perform well in the organization. The organization will develop and successful if
every employee works at their high level performance and also more efficient and
productive. This study was done to investigate the factors that influencing
employee’s performance that involve all government servants at Department of
Statistics Malaysia (DOSM), Kelantan. The factors that involved in the study were
personality, skill, experience, motivation and working environment. The primary
data was used in the study and data was collected which a set of questionnaire was
distributed among 135 of 206 government servants at DOSM through personal
interview. Stratified sampling method was used in this study and respondent from
each stratum was chosen randomly by using Microsoft Excel. The proportional
allocation sample size formula was used to determine the total sample size for each
stratum. The data collected were analyzed by using logistic regression through
Statistical Package for Social Science (SPSS) version 20.

Keywords: Personality, Skill, Experience, Motivation, Working Environment,
Employee Performance and Logistic Regression Analysis.

11



TABLE OF CONTENTS

CONTENT
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
ABSTRACT

TABLE OF CONTENTS
LIST OF TABLES

LIST OF FIGURE

LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS

CHAPTER 1: INTRODUCTION OF INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
1.1 Background of Industrial Training
1.2 Objectives of Industrial Training
1.3 Industrial Training Attachment
1.3.1  Industrial Training Place and Duration
1.3.2  Background of Organization
1.3.3  Profile of Department

1.4 Industrial Training Task

CHAPTER 2: RESEARCH PROJECT
2.1 Introduction

2.2 Problem statement

2.3 Research Objectives

2.4 Research Question

2.5 Research Hypothesis

11

PAGE

i

il

Vil

viil

X

10

12

13

13

14



2.6

2.7

2.8

29

Significance of Study
Scope of Study
Limitation of Study
2.8.1 Time Constraint
2.8.2 Cost Constraint

2.8.3 Respondents Cooperation

Definition of Key Terms and Concepts

CHAPTER 3: LITERATURE REVIEW

3.1

3.2

33

34

3.5

CHAPTER 4: THE RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

Personality

Skill and Experience
Working Environment
Motivation

Employee's Performance

Introduction

Research Design
Theoretical Framework
Study Location

Study Duration

Source of Population
Sample Size

Sampling Technique

iv

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

23

24

24

24

24

25



	2.8 Limitation of Study        15
	2.8.1 Time Constraint       15
	2.8.3 Respondents Cooperation      16


